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TABERNACLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL  
2025 SOCCER AND VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE GAME TIME DEPARTURE TIME 

Tuesday, September 9 Mt. Zion Christian - soccer only HOME 3:30 PM - Soccer  2:40 PM 

Tuesday, September 16 Trinity Christian HOME 
3:30 PM - Soccer 
4:00 PM - Vball 

2:40 PM 

Thursday, September 18 Fellowship Christian Away 4:00 PM —— 

Friday, September 19 Laconia Christian Away 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 

Thursday, September 25 Crossroads Christian HOME 
3:30 PM - Soccer 
4:00 PM - Vball 

2:40 PM 

Friday, September 26 Mid-Vermont Christian - volleyball only Away 4:00 PM 1:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 30 S.M.C.A. Away 4:00PM 3:00 PM 

Thursday, October 2 Dublin Christian Academy HOME 
3:30 PM - Soccer 
4:00 PM - Vball 

2:40 PM 

Friday, October 3 Mt. Zion Christian - soccer only HOME 3:30 PM - Soccer  2:40 PM 

Tuesday, October 14 Laconia Christian HOME 
3:30 PM - Soccer 

4:00 PM - Vball 
2:40 PM 

Thursday, October 16 Trinity Christian Away 
3:45 PM - Vball 

4:00 PM - Soccer 
2:30 PM 

Friday, October 17 Crossroads Christian Away 
3:30 PM - Soccer 
4:00 PM - Vball 

2:40 PM 

Tuesday, October 21 Fellowship Christian HOME 
3:30 PM - Soccer 
4:00 PM - Vball 

2:40 PM 

October 25-26 N.E.A.C.S. Divisional Tournament Methuen, MA TBA TBA 

Friday, October 24 S.M.C.A. HOME 
3:30 PM - Soccer 
4:00 PM - Vball 

2:40 PM 

TEAM INFORMATION 
All away game locations will be posted on the school Facebook page and through the Remind App. 

Home soccer games and practices will be played at Sawmill Brook Park in Litchfield, NH.  
Players must be picked up from all practices sharply at 5:00 PM.   
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